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Company:
Company ID:
State of origin:
Formation date:
Date filed:

Fee:

Principal Office

UNIVERSAL INSURANCE MANAGERS, INC

1080093
Florida

12/11/2019 12:00:00 AM
6/17/2022 8:35:21 AM

$15.00

101 PARAMOUNT DRIVE

SUITE 200

SARASOTA, FL 34232

Registered Agent Name/Address

COGENCY GLOBAL, INC
828 LANE ALLEN ROAD

SUITE 219

LEXINGTON, KY 40504

Current Officers

Chairman
CEO

CFO
President
Secretary
Treasurer
Vice President
Vice President
Vice President
Vice President
Vice President
Vice President
Vice President

Monique Miranda Merle
Josely Vega
Roberto Martinez
Miguel Barrales
Josely Vega
Roberto Martinez
Richard J. Urra
Katherine Moore
Gadiel Cardona
Osvaldo Miranda
Gretchen Hopkins
Eduardo Miranda
Victor Mandes

101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101

Paramount Drive, Suite 220 Sarasota, FL 34232
Paramount Drive, Suite 220 Sarasota, FL 34232
Paramount Drive, Suite 220 Sarasota, FL 34232
Paramount Drive, Suite 220 Sarasota, FL 34232
Paramount Drive, Suite 220 Sarasota, FL 34232
Paramount Drive, Suite 220 Sarasota, FL 34232
Paramount Drive, Suite 220 Sarasota, FL 34232
Paramount Drive, Suite 220 Sarasota, FL 34232
Paramount Drive, Suite 220 Sarasota, FL 34232
Paramount Drive, Suite 220 Sarasota, FL 34232
Paramount Drive, Suite 220 Sarasota, FL 34232
Paramount Drive, Suite 220 Sarasota, FL 34232
Paramount Drive, Suite 220 Sarasota, FL 34232

Directors

Director Monique Miranda Merle 101 Paramount Drive, Suite 220 Sarasota, FL 34232
Director Jorge Amadeo 101 Paramount Drive, Suite 220 Sarasota, FL 34232
Director Jose Medina 101 Paramount Drive, Suite 220 Sarasota, FL 34232
Director Waldemar Fabaery Villaespesa 101 Paramount Drive, Suite 220 Sarasota, FL 34232
Director Agustin Gutierrez Aja 101 Paramount Drive, Suite 220 Sarasota, FL 34232
Director Josely Vega 101 Paramount Drive, Suite 220 Sarasota, FL 34232
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Signature Josely Vega
Title CEO, Secretary, Director



